
LOET DKF
Паяный штуцер DKF
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Свойства
Модель Паяный штуцер
Конструкция прямые
Материал Сталь
Защита поверхности промасленный

Изделие
Наименование Ø d2 Ø D1 L1 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

LOET 06 DKF 06
LOET 10 DKF 08
LOET 10 DKF 10
LOET 13 DKF 12
LOET 16 DKF 14
LOET 16 DKF 15
LOET 16 DKF 16
LOET 20 DKF 18
LOET 20 DKF 20
LOET 20 DKF 22
LOET 25 DKF 25
LOET 32 DKF 30
LOET 32 DKF 32
LOET 40 DKF 35
LOET 40 DKF 38
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13,0
16,0
16,0
19,0
23,0
23,0
23,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
34,0
41,0
41,0
49,0
49,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0

Ø d2 = наружный диаметр трубы


